Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 21 June 2025

Competition : Ambrose 4 Players (White) Mens SR: 70.0
Type : Ambrose Womens SR: 74.0
Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 254
Description : 30cm Preferred Lie in the General Area
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks
Ran Name Score Prize
Overall Winners
1 Jeffrey Lyons & Ricki Adams & David 53.75 $45.00
Winchester & Mark Power
2 Brad Ehlefeldt & Matt Brown & Clayton Small 53.875 $35.00
& David Vanraalte
-, -, -, Charlestown Golf Club
3 Jay Tot & Matthew Lorenz & Matt Hobbs & 54.125 $45.00
Cameron Cousins
4 Anna Swanson & Luke Simmons & Shane 56.125 $35.00
Turner & Ben Swanson
5 Robert Walters & Daniel Walters & Kevin 56.25 $30.00
Picton & Graham Brewer
-, -, -, Hunter Valley Golf and Country Club
7 Riley Horrocks & Kyle Williams & Jye 56.625 $30.00
Mackellar & Elliott Kennedy
Place Getters
1 Jeffrey Lyons & Ricki Adams & David 53.75 1 Ball
Winchester & Mark Power
2 Brad Ehlefeldt & Matt Brown & Clayton Small 53.875 1 Ball
& David Vanraalte
-, -, -, Charlestown Golf Club
3 Jay Tot & Matthew Lorenz & Matt Hobbs & 54.125 1 Ball
Cameron Cousins
4 Anna Swanson & Luke Simmons & Shane 56.125 1 Ball

Turner & Ben Swanson
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Robert Walters & Daniel Walters & Kevin
P|cton & Graham Brewer

, Hunter Valley Golf and Country Club

Mathew Mudford & Brock Hynes & Peter
Matthews & Llsamaree Wyer

Wauchope Golf Club,

Riley Horrocks & Kyle Williams & Jye
Mackellar & Elliott Kennedy

Cooper Muir & Shane Muir & Darcy
Chapman & Matthew Chapman

Ken Brown & Michael Baczynskyj & Garry
Oliver & Zig Grzanka

Doug Fraser & Sheldon Williams & Michael
Lawrence & Will Fraser

Glenn Randall & Neil Ingham & Martin
Horrocks & Rod Butler

Jayden Eneliko & Jon Lawler & Andrew Lee
& Bryce Medcalf-Pommer

Mick Almond & Giles Manley & Rhys Crush &
Daryl Miller

Robert Baker & Andrew Swan & Greg Piper
& Rick Lantry

Craig Mc Loughlin & Cormac O'Riordan &
David Hurtz & Matt Godsell

-, Shortland Waters Golf Club, -

Rick Maybury & Ashton Darcy & Benjamin
Darcy & Brooklyn Darcy

Jason McCloy & Tony Gannon & Brian
Campbell & Gilbert Rose

Nick Riley & Greg Riley & Andrea Riley &
Dino Legovich

Glenn Carroll & Tony Stein & Thomas Cupitt

Corey Taylor & Tim Threadgate & Tommy
Keen & Luke Rinortner

, Forster-Tuncurry Golf Club

Luke Reed & Brendan Dolan & Tom Keath &
Sam Garnham

Geoff Cannon & David Circus & Justin
Hartley & Paul Forbes

lan Jeffery & Kim Clarke & Doug Walsh &
Peter Adams

Printed by MiClub

Score

56.25

56.375

56.625

56.875

57

57

57.875

58.25 C/B

58.25

58.5

58.625

58.625

59.25

59.375

59.5

59.75 C/B

59.75

59.875

59.875

Page :

Prize

1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball

2



Ran

24

25

Name

Travis Barber & Taj Ridley & Harrison
Schofield & Gus Heber

Bruce White & Mark Robards & Shane
Redman & Steven McNab

Nearest to Pin

Hole
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Name
Brad Ehlefeldt

Michael Stoneman
Garry Oliver
Clayton Small
Mick Sarquis

Bruce Gray

Prize
6 Balls
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Distance Grade Description

230CM
78CM

350CM
140CM
299CM
131CM

13A
13B
13C
17A
17B
17C
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